
ID Exhibitor Slips # Boats Move-in Day Move-in Date Move-in Time Boats First Name Last Name Cell Email

8119 Apollonian Yachts B10 1 Wed 31-Jan 9a - 5p 52 Vic Parcells 2062293134 vparcells@apoyachts.com

6592 Aspen Power Catamarans Llc B3, B5 2 Tues 30-Jan 9a - 1p C108 & C120 Nick Graf 425.508.7005
nick@aspenpowercatamarans.co

m

1117
Bellingham Yachts Sales & 

Service
C10, C12, C14 3 Wed/Thur Jan 31/Feb 1 9a - 5p Sabre 45, Back Cove 43' , Back Cove 390 Matt Ouilette 3602209496 matt@bellinghamyachts.com

8146 Blue Marine B7 1 Wed 31-Jan 9a - 1p 47.5 Victor Gehlen 4258300636 victor.gehlen@bluemarine.com

7761 Brix Marine - Eaglecraft B2, B4 2 Tues 30-Jan 9a - 1p Cruiser 45, RecPro 49 Charlie Crane 3604575752 charliec@brixmarine.com

7746 Cardinal Yacht Sales B9, B11, B13 3 Wed 31-Jan 9a - 5p Targa 46, Targa 37, Tara 32 Steve Hardin 2063993238 steve@cardinalyachtsales.com

7775 Chuck Hovey Yachts C9 1 Wed 31-Jan 9a - 5p Fleming 55 Martha Comfort 2064990910 martha@chuckhoveyyachts.com

3212 Crow'S Nest Yachts B15 1 Thur 1-Feb 9a - 5p Viking 70 Dan Wood 2066821473 dwood@crowsnestyachts.com

7312 Denison Yachting A6 1 Tues 30-Jan 1 - 5p GT41 Emiko Kelly 2068227011 ek@denisonyachtsales.com

7312 Denison Yachting A8, A10 2 Wed 31-Jan 1 - 5p GT45 & Swift Trawler Emiko Kelly 2068227011 ek@denisonyachtsales.com

5045 Emerald Pacific Yacht & Ship R2.5 1 Wed 31-Jan 9a - 1p Riviera 53 Tony Witek 2068907410 tony@epyachts.com

8008 Jeff Brown Yachts T1, T2 3 Tues 30-Jan 9a - 1p Axopar 28, Axopar 28, Axopar 37 Coleman Rogers 2066507198 coleman@jeffbrownyachts.com

8108 Kadey-Krogen Yachts C5, C7 2 Tues 30-Jan 1 -5p Krogen 52, American Tug 435 Jonathan Cooper 2067695728 jonathan@kadeykrogen.com

4807 Marine Servicenter A9, A12, A14 3 Thur 1-Feb 9a - 5p Lagoon 42, Jeanneau 490, Jeanneau 380 Dan Krier 2063693348 dankrier@marinesc.com

7887 North Pacific Yachts R2.2, R2.3 2 Thur 1-Feb 9a - 1p 450 Pilothouse, 49 Pilothouse Trevor Brice 6043776650 tbrice@northpacificyachts.com

8118 Oaksmith Yachts A2, A4 2 Tues 30-Jan 9a - 1p Arksen 30, Arksen 28 Ben Oaksmith 2069492270 ben@oaksmithyachts.com

8173 Ocean Pacific Yachts C1, C1 2 Tues 30-Jan 9a - 1p Greenline 48, Greenline 39 Andrew Trueblood 2069311070
andrew@oceanpacificyachts.co

m

684 Ranger Tugs R2.2, R2.3 1 Thurs 1-Feb 9a - 5p 43 Jeff Messmer 2069400571 jeffmessmer@rangertugs.com

8158 Seakeeper Inc A1 1 Tues 30-Jan 9a - 1p 27' Mayli Curran 4103261590 mcurran@seakeeper.com

7751 Seanet Company, Inc. C11, C13 2 Wed/Thur Jan 31/Feb 1 9a - 5p Fly 50, 58 Navetta Roderick Roy 4257364867 roderickr@seanetco.com

3039 Seattle Yachts C2, C4, C6, CH1, CH2, CH3 5 Any Day Any Date Flexible DM 70, NT 40, E750, Hanse 418, Tartan365 Shay Boomer 8446922487 shay@seattleyachts.com

958 Signature Yachts, Inc. A7 1 Wed 31-Jan 9a - 1p Oceanis 38.1 Tori Parrott 2066180197 tori@signature-yachts.com

958 Signature Yachts, Inc. A3, A5 2 Wed 31-Jan 1 - 5p Oceanis 51.1, Sabre 45 Tori Parrott 2066180197 tori@signature-yachts.com

7708 Silver Seas Yachts B6, B8 2 Wed 31-Jan 9a - 1p Cantius 50, Galeon 470 Billy Gilbert 3053932244 bgilbert@silverseasyachts.com

820 Sundance Yacht Sales B12, B14 2 Thur 1-Feb 9a - 5p Prestige 460, Prestige 520 Nick
Buck-

Niehaus
5038044927 nick@sundanceyachts.com

7082 Swiftsure Yachts, Inc C8 1 Wed 31-Jan 9a - 1p Allures 45.9 Ryan Helling 2532294146 info@swiftsureyachts.com

935
Windworks Sailing & 

Powerboating
R1.1 1 Wed 31-Jan 9a - 1p Bavaria C-38 Mark Evans 2069402409 victor@windworkssailing.com

7928 Worth Avenue Yachts Seattle R2.4 1 Wed 31-Jan 1 -5p Axopar 37 Lindsey LaPrath 2062091920
lindsey@worthavenueyachts.co

m

8056 Yacht Sales West Inc B1 1 Tues 30-Jan Dufour 530 Dave Bonar 6045512163 dave@yachtsaleswest.com

8056 Yacht Sales West Inc R1.2, R1.3 2 Wed 31-Jan 9a - 1p Durfour 47, Bavaria R40 Dave Bonar 6044881202 dave@yachtsaleswest.com
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Michael Collins is assisting with Bell Harbor move-in and dock management.

He can be reached by hailing Seattle Boat Show on VHF Channel 66A (also BHM’s channel) before 
entering the harbor. Please have extra lines and fenders aboard.

If you can’t reach him on VHF, please call his cell (206) 300-8222. He will be on-site throughout 


